ARRIBATEC GROUP ASA

ARRIBATEC GROUP ASA
ISIN: NO0012861667  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/10 18:46:25
Price

0.357 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.56% (-0.00)

NO0012861667
HIDDN

Berlin

EUR

Software

Stock

25EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.272 EUR (4,200)
0.443 EUR (2,800)
0.36 EUR

0.368 EUR

0.357 EUR

0.359 EUR

0

0.00

14

0

15.00

10.00

5.00 \

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012861667&ID_NOTATION=17520987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1ca23599e7503cc78f4e4a6901f06216d6e5a0adf46595650b9824c31881bd4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce3cea9ce1806dcd9&time=1712857213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994573560600f1073edb6ecd085537d9536d8d1d4173eef1bbda0f4e0ce0ea90&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6c1d14127c74e04d&time=1712857213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9226fb315afa0286112ca565557b0e0a2106a1e6ee6ba0c08ed41dc3e7c0638&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8738b9e09af71253b&time=1712857213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b057544a3c7de2db150775070315a6f56b0745b076f827ce9d6e109cc0c9ce39&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80161f445560f302e&time=1712857213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdb15f64fc8b8474cbbb99623ff83b42f8364b838ff5044fd7384ae14a9d63f0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab62f31412847f834&time=1712857213&tool=RSC

ARRIBATEC GROUP ASA

Details

2024/04/10 18:46:25

Price
0.357 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.56% (-0.00)

ISIN NO0012861667
Symbol HIDDN
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 25 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.272 EUR (4,200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.443 EUR (2,800)
Open 0.36 EUR
High 0.368 EUR
Low 0.357 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.359 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.90% +28.44% -81.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 +0.08 -1.56
Beta 0.56 0.15 0.69
Volatility  49.95 54.62 64.70

ERSTE

Group

10.00 l
5.00 \

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:35 0.347 EUR 0.00
10

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 1.92 NOK 0.00

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:15 0.345 EUR 0.00
10

First North 2024/02/ 09:13 4.12NOK 0.00

Stockholm 15

Berlin 2024/04/ 18:46 0.357 EUR 0.00

0.355 EUR
0.348 EUR
0.378 EUR (0
0.420 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

0.438 EUR (2024/01/05)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

0.320 EUR (2024/02/28
0.575 EUR (2023/06/09
0.252 EUR (2023/04/20

Number of
trades

10

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17520987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17575094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178156456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178156456

ARRIBATEC GROUP ASA
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ARRIBATEC GROUP ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Arribatec.

Contact Details
ARRIBATEC GROUP

Karl Johans gate 23 B 0159 Oslo
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@arribatec.com
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